
Eight shrimp cooked to your choice of grilled, blackened, lemon 

pepper, breaded, or coconut style. Choose one side item. Served with 

cocktail or tartar sauce and lemon wedges.

SHRIMP PLATTER $15.99

$13.99CHICKEN PLATE
Choose between grilled, blackened or lemon pepper,

topped with our delicious Cajun Cream Sauce. Served with your 

choice of two side items.

$13.99

Spaghetti, topped with your choice of grilled or breaded chicken, 

homemade marinara sauce and mozarella. Served with a slice of fresh 

garlic bread.

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$16.99

Freshly hand-breaded then served with choice of brown 

gravy or cream gravy, two side items, and Texas Toast. 

Make it Southern Style by substituting the gravy for queso.

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

SALADS

ENTREES
$15.99CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD

$11.99

$14.99

$9.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

A generous bed of romaine  lettuce soaked in a zesty Caesar dressing 

topped with shaved parmesan and garlic croutons.

Spring mix, applewood bacon, sliced avocado, diced tomato, hard 

boiled eggs, and chives. Served with your choice of dressing.

Breaded chicken chunks spun in our Medium Bu�alo sauce placed on 

an iceberg romaine blend of lettuce mixed with shredded carrots and 

red cabbage. Topped with bits of bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, 

chives, tomatoes and croutons. Served with your choice of dressing.

CLASSIC COBB SALAD

$6.99

Romaine lettuce soaked in a zesty Caesar dressing topped with 

shaved parmesan, and garlic croutons.

SIDE CAESAR SALAD

$6.99

$10.99TACO SALAD
Fried tortilla bowl, shredded lettuce, refried beans, pico, guacamole, 

cheddar, sour cream. Add meat for a little extra. 

Served with your choice of dressing.

SIDE SALAD
Iceberg romaine blend of lettuce mixed with shredded carrots and 

red cabbage. Topped with sliced cucumbers, tomatoes, croutons, and 

shredded cheddar cheese. Served with your choice of dressing.

TEXAS HUDDLE
STARTERS

$5.99

Crispy corn tortilla chips served with our homemade spicy roasted 

red pepper salsa.

CHIPS & SALSA

$8.99CHIPS & QUESO
A special creamy blend of cheeses melted into dippable bliss. Served 

with tortilla chips.

ADD $1 EACH: Grilled Chicken | Breaded Chicken | Al Pastor  |  Carnitas

ADD $2 EACH:   Steak Fajita | Birria Meat

$16.99

Boneless Chicken Wings, Mozz Sticks, Nachos & O’Rings with celery 

sticks, carrot sticks, ranch, marinara and avocado ranch. Add meat to 

nachos for a little more.** No substitutions. 

ADD $1 EACH: Grilled Chicken | Breaded Chicken | Al Pastor  |  Carnitas

ADD $2 EACH:   Steak Fajita | Birria Meat

GRIDIRON SAMPLER PLATTER

BIRRIA-NADOS
Eight Birria-nados  stu�ed with beef birria, mozzarella cheese, white 

onions and cilantro. Served with a delicious consommé for dipping.

$11.99$17.99

TEXAS TORNADOS
Eight amazing swirls of mozzarella cheese, ham, pepperoni, Italian 

sausage and shredded parmesan rolled up in fresh pizza dough then 

baked to perfection. Served with our homemade marinara sauce for 

dipping. 

These are top-sellers for a reason and soon to be World Famous!

FULL
(8 CT)

HALF
(4 CT)

FULL
(8 CT)

HALF
(4 CT)

$9.99$15.99

$10.99SANTA FE CHICKEN EGG ROLLS
Fried egg rolls stu�ed with seasoned chicken, black beans, corn & 

chopped peppers rolled into a flour tortilla sliced to share. Served 

with avocado ranch.

$8.99FRIED PICKLES
Fried sliced pickles, served with homemade ranch dressing for 

dipping.

FRIED O’RING BASKET
A big basket of fried onion rings. Served with your choice of dipping 

sauces.

BREADED ‘SHROOMS
Hand-breaded sliced mushrooms served with your choice of dipping 

sauce.

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

FRIED CHEESE CURDS
Garlic breaded and golden fried mozzarella cheese curds served with 

our delicious homemade marinara sauce or your choice of dipping 

sauce.

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Breaded mozzarella cheese sticks. Choice of dipping sauce. 

$8.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$15.99

$15.99

NACHOS

QUESADILLAS

GRAND SLAM

X

Tortilla chips, refried beans, queso, pico 
de gallo, pickled jalapeños, sour cream 

and guacamole.

Served with pico de gallo, sour cream, 
pickled jalapeños and guacamole.

--

$9.99

$13.99

$13.99

$15.99

$15.99

CHEESE
AL PASTOR
GRILLED CHICKEN
STEAK FAJITA
BEEF BIRRIA

------------
---------

-----
-------

Choose between corn or flour tortillas.
(3) tacos served with cilantro, diced onions, salsa & lime wedges.

REFRIED BEANS $3.99

FRUIT CUP $2.99

FRIED OKRA $4.99

VEGGIE MEDLEY $4.99

MAC’N CHEESE $5.99

MASHED POTATOES $4.99

LOADED MASHED POTATOES $6.99

ON THE
SIDELINES

Homestyle
Fav’s!

(Bacon, Sour Cream, Cheese, Chives)

House  Ranch  |  B leu  Cheese  |  Avocado  Ranch  |  I ta l ian  

Ja lapeño  Ranch  |  Creamy Caesar  |  Honey  Mustard

1000  Is land  |  Queso  |  Ba lsamic  Vinaigrette

Add  Meat  for   $2 .00  extra :  

Gr i l led  Chicken  |  Breaded  Chicken

Al  Pastor  |  Taco  Meat

 $4 .00  extra :  Beef  B i r r ia  |  Steak  Faj ita

XX

X

XX OOOO
$14.99

Chicken breast topped with grilled Canadian Bacon, provolone 

cheese, grilled pineapple then drizzled with Sweet Teriyaki, all 

between our delicious King’s Hawaiian Buns.

ALOHA CHICKEN SANDWICH

$10.99

Chicken (Grilled | Blackened | Breaded) topped with lettuce, 

tomatoes, pickles, and onions on your choice of bun.

CHICKEN SANDWICH

SANDWICHES
Choose  your  bun  type:  Br ioche  |  Hawai ian  |  Texas  Toast  

Served  with  cr ispy  Fr ies  or  substitute  for :   $1 .00  Wedge  Fr ies  |  $1 .50  O’Ring  |  $1 .50  S ide  Sa lad  |  $2 .50  Tru�e Fr ies    

WWW.TXHUDDLE.COM

#txhudl

$13.99

$13.99NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled or breaded chicken breast spun in Nashville Hot sauce, 

topped with white American cheese, creamy coleslaw and pickles on 

your choice of bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled or breaded chicken breast spun in your choice of Signature 

Sauce & topped with Swiss cheese, lettuce, pickles, onions and ranch 

drizzle.

TASTY TACOS

Topped with coleslaw and aïoli sauce.

CHICKEN FAJITA 
AL PASTOR

STEAK FAJITAS
SHRIMP

BEEF BIRRIA



PIZZAS BETWEEN THE BUN

TRADITIONAL SIGNATURE 
SAUCES

GOLDEN MUSTARD
HICKORY HONEY BBQ

SWEET TERIYAKI
LEMON PEPPER

ZESTY PARMESAN
MILD BUFFALO
GOJUCHANG
COCO LOCO
ASIAN KICK

CHIPOTLE HOT BBQ
MEDIUM BUFFALO
SPICY GARLIC

MANGO EXPLOSION
FLAMING RASPBERRY

NASHVILLE HOT
TEXAS HEAT
MANGONADA

FLAMETHROWER

1 SAUCE & 1 BUNDLE ITEM

2 SAUCES & 1 BUNDLE ITEMS 

3 SAUCES & 2 BUNDLE ITEMS 

4 SAUCES & 3 BUNDLE ITEMS 

with your choice of:

BUFFALO CHICKEN

$18.99  |  $21.99

$18.99  |  $23.99

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Alfredo, Mozzarella, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Ranch, Breaded Chicken, 

Signature Sauce.

Alfredo, Mozzarela Cheese, Grilled Chicken.

$18.99  |  $23.99SUPREME PIZZA
Marinara, Pepperoni, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Red Onions, Black Olives 

and Mushrooms. 

$18.99  |  $23.99

Marinara, Mozzarela, Shredded Cheddar, Feta, Shredded Parmesan.

FOUR CHEESE

$18.99  |  $23.99

$18.99  |  $23.99MEAT LOVERS
Marinara, Pepperoni, Bacon, Italian Sausage, Ham, Canadian Bacon.

PEPPERONI
Marinara, Mozzarella, Lots of Pepperoni.

$19.99  |  $24.99BIRRIA PIZZA

5 WINGS
10 WINGS
15 WINGS
20 WINGS

$9.99
$16.99
$24.99
$33.99

Fresh pizza dough covered with mozarella cheese, topped with beef 

birria, sliced radishes, cilantro and white onions. Served with 

consommé for dipping.

$18.99  |  $23.99RODEO PIZZA
Choice of BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Applewood Bacon, Red 

Onions, Pickled Jalapeños, and Chicken. 

(Grilled | Blackened | Breaded)

FRIES, RINGS & THINGS

PB&J BACON BURGER $13.99

Sizzling all-beef patties covered with pepper jack cheese, bacon, 

creamy peanut butter and your choice of grape or strawberry jelly 

sandwiched between your choice of bun. 

$13.99

Your choice of buns surround a sizzling all-beef patty, bacon strips, 

melted Swiss cheese, caramelized onions, then topped with sauteed 

mushrooms.

MUSHROOM BACON SWISS BURGER

$15.99BIRRIA BACON CHEESEBURGER
Slow-roasted beef birria placed atop applewood bacon strips, 

American cheese and a sizzling all-beef patty surrounded by your 

choice of bun. Served with consomme for dipping.

$13.99BACON CURD BURGER
Sizzling all-beef patties, crispy bacon strips, lettuce, tomato, onion 

and topped with several fried cheese curds make for a flavorful 

combination.

$15.99

Sizzling all-beef patty, bacon, fried onion ring, ghostpepper jack 

cheese, fresh jalapeños, pickles, lettuce, tomato and Chipotle BBQ 

Sauce.

COWBOY BURGER

$11.99HUDDLE UP BURGER
Sizzling beef patty smashed on our griddle top. Topped with 

American cheese, leaf lettuce, tomatoes, onions and pickles on your 

choice of bun.

Choose your bun type:  Brioche | Hawaiian | Texas Toast  

Served with crispy Fries or substitute for : $1.00 Wedge Fries | $1.50 O’Rings | $1.50 Side Salad | $2.50 Tru�e Fries

MAKE IT A DOUBLE FOR ONLY $2.50 MORE!

12 inch     16 inch

WINGS

BONELESS
1 SAUCE & 1 BUNDLE ITEM

2 SAUCES & 1 BUNDLE ITEMS 

3 SAUCES & 2 BUNDLE ITEMS 

4 SAUCES & 2 BUNDLE ITEMS

with your choice of:

5 BONELESS
10 BONELESS
15 BONELESS
20 BONELESS

$8.99
$15.99
$19.99
$26.99

TEXAS WAFFLE & TENDERS $14.99
Three of our hand battered breaded chicken strips and one of our famous Texas 

shaped Wa�es make for a flavorful combination. Choose from any one of our 

signature sauces for dipping along with a side of syrup to sweeten it up.

CHICKEN TENDERS
Ranch

Bleu Cheese
Celery
Carrots

3 BREADED TENDERS
5 BREADED TENDERS

$12.99
$15.99

Served with crispy fries or substitute for the items below:

$1.00 wedge fries  |  $1.50 O’Rings  |  $1.50 Side Salad  |  $2.50 Tru�e Fries

Hand battered juicy strips of chicken tenderloins fried to perfection 

and served with your choice of one of our signature sauces for 

dipping. ADD A TEXAS WAFFLE FOR $5.00 MORE!

BUNDLE 
ITEMS

CRISPY FRIES $4.99
WEDGE FRIES $5.99

SIDE OF ONION RINGS $6.99
TRUFFLE WEDGES $9.99

ONION RINGS BASKET $10.99

KIDS PIZZA
CHEESY PIZZA | $7.99
PEPPY PIZZA | $7.99

CHICKEN ALFREDO PIZZA | $9.99

KIDS ZONE

CHICKEN NUGGETS  $6.99
CHICKEN WINGS  $8.99
CHEESEBURGER  $7.99

GRILLED CHEESE  $5.99
TEXAS WAFFLE  $5.99
MAC N’ CHEESE  $5.99

X

O

Served with Fries or fruit cup.

$1.50 Loaded up Mash | $1.00 Wedges

$1.50 O’Rings | $1.50 Side Salad 

$2.50 Tru�e Wedges

DESSERTS

TX WAFFLE DESSERT W/ ICE CREAM
BOWL OF ICE CREAM 
(Choose chocolate or vanilla flavor)

$7.99
$4.99

Choice of Syrup: 

Caramel  |  Chocolate  |  Lime  |  Raspberry  |  Strawberry

DRINKS
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

ICED SWEET TEA
KIDS DRINKS
RED BULL ENERGY DRINKS

$2.99

$2.99
$1.29
$4.99

Coca -Cola  |  Diet Coke  |  Dr. Pepper  |  Sprite  |  Fanta Orange  

Lemonade  |  Mountain Blast Powerade  |  Barq’s Root Beer  

Original  |  Sugarfree  |  Blue  |  Coconut  |  Red  |  Yellow

WWW.TXHUDDLE.COM

#txhudl

GET CONNECTED TO OUR FREE GUEST INTERNET!
Be sure to Like our Social Media Accounts, then share and like 
our posts!

** 18% GRATUITY AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE GUESTS.

MOBILE DEVICE BATTERY ALMOST DEAD??
Head to the Lyte Charging Kiosk to rent a Battery Pack to Power 
Up!! Visit: www.lyte.city for details.

OUR FISH OR CHICKEN MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES. CONSUMING ITEMS SUCH AS RAW OR UNCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY 

INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS IF YOU HAVE ANY  MEDICAL CONDITIONS OR ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER AT THE TIME 

OF ORDERING. WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR AN INDIVIDUAL’S ALLERGIC REACTION TO OUR FOOD OR INGREDIENTS USED IN FOOD ITEMS.

TOPPERS (add $1 each)
Black Olives  |  Pineapple  |  Mushrooms  |  Fresh Jalapeños  |  Bell Pepper

White Onion  |  Pico de Gallo  |  Pickled Jalapeño  |  Avocado Slices ($2)

MEATS (add $2 each)
Pepperoni  |  Bacon    |  Italian Sausage   |  Breaded Chicken

Canadian Bacon  |  Grilled Chicken  |  Ham 

Add $4 each:  Steak Fajita  |  Beef Birria

Marinara  |  Alfredo  |  Chile con Queso

BASE SAUCE

CHEESES (add $1 each)
Extra Mozzarella  |  Cheddar  |  Feta  |  Shredded Parmesan  |  Bleu 

Cheese Crumbles  |  Ghost Pepper Jack ($2)

X

PIZZA
BUILD YOUR OWN

12 inch $16.99  | 16 inch $19.99

Prices and menu items subject to change without notice.

 


